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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
1 Höri, Höri SV 1 956 946 1'902

Maag Kurt 1965 Std 193 195
van Winden Sonja 1971 Std 189 191
Schnüriger Kurt 1964 FW 191 190
Cuna José Angel 1982 Std 194 188
Derrer Martin 1971 Std 189 182

2 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 943 942 1'885

Streese Grit 1976 Std 190 193
Frick Andreas 1980 Std 194 191
Hiltebrand Michael 1994 Std 187 190
Keller Beat 1979 Std 187 187
Ganz Erwin 1953 FW 185 181

3 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 943 940 1'883

Bearth Christine 1995 Std 190 194
Bearth Marcel 1971 Std 189 190
Vögeli Daniel 1964 Std 194 187
Gloor Emanuel 1968 Std 178 187
Bearth Ramona 1997 Std 192 182

4 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 931 933 1'864

Mares Claudio 1964 Std 186 191
Roost Andreas 1994 Std 186 190
Maag Walter 1959 Std 183 187
Sabbatella Romano 1993 Std 192 184
Mares Elvira 1956 Std 184 181

5 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 2 926 917 1'843

Egger Urs 1984 Std 184 190
Sollberger Andreas 1969 Std 182 187
Ahilan Ayushan 2004 Std 195 182
Fässler Hermann 1952 FW 183 179
Krebser Erwin 1961 Std 182 179

6 Höri, Höri SV 2 908 908 1'816

Maag Sandro 1989 Std 195 187
Bächtold Marion 1968 90 174 185
Ulrich Stephan 1980 Std 177 182
Krulis Leon 2004 Std 183 178
Mares Paolo 1961 90 179 176

7 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 0 0 0

Brechbühl Eveline 2008 0 0
Suter Bernhard 1943 0 0
Sollberger Martin 1971 0 0
Dambach Remo 1968 0 0
Schlatter Reto 1989 0 0
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Maag Sandro 1989 E Höri, Höri SV 195

2 Ahilan Ayushan 2004 U21 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 195

3 Frick Andreas 1980 E Bülach, Bülach MS 194

4 Vögeli Daniel 1964 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 194

5 Cuna José Angel 1982 E Höri, Höri SV 194

6 Maag Kurt 1965 S Höri, Höri SV 193

7 Sabbatella Romano 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 192

8 Bearth Ramona 1997 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 192

9 Schnüriger Kurt 1964 V Höri, Höri SV 191

10 Streese Grit 1976 S Bülach, Bülach MS 190

11 Bearth Christine 1995 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 190

12 van Winden Sonja 1971 S Höri, Höri SV 189

13 Bearth Marcel 1971 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 189

14 Derrer Martin 1971 S Höri, Höri SV 189

15 Keller Beat 1979 E Bülach, Bülach MS 187

16 Hiltebrand Michael 1994 E Bülach, Bülach MS 187

17 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 186

18 Mares Claudio 1964 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 186

19 Ganz Erwin 1953 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 185

20 Egger Urs 1984 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 184

21 Mares Elvira 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 184

22 Maag Walter 1959 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 183

23 Fässler Hermann 1952 SV Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 183

24 Krulis Leon 2004 U21 Höri, Höri SV 183

25 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 182

26 Krebser Erwin 1961 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 182

27 Mares Paolo 1961 V Höri, Höri SV 179

28 Gloor Emanuel 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 178

29 Ulrich Stephan 1980 E Höri, Höri SV 177

30 Bächtold Marion 1968 S Höri, Höri SV 174
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Maag Kurt 1965 S Höri, Höri SV 195

2 Bearth Christine 1995 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 194

3 Streese Grit 1976 S Bülach, Bülach MS 193

4 Frick Andreas 1980 E Bülach, Bülach MS 191

5 van Winden Sonja 1971 S Höri, Höri SV 191

6 Mares Claudio 1964 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 191

7 Schnüriger Kurt 1964 V Höri, Höri SV 190

8 Bearth Marcel 1971 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 190

9 Egger Urs 1984 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 190

10 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 190

11 Hiltebrand Michael 1994 E Bülach, Bülach MS 190

12 Cuna José Angel 1982 E Höri, Höri SV 188

13 Maag Sandro 1989 E Höri, Höri SV 187

14 Maag Walter 1959 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 187

15 Vögeli Daniel 1964 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 187

16 Gloor Emanuel 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 187

17 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 187

18 Keller Beat 1979 E Bülach, Bülach MS 187

19 Bächtold Marion 1968 S Höri, Höri SV 185

20 Sabbatella Romano 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 184

21 Ulrich Stephan 1980 E Höri, Höri SV 182

22 Derrer Martin 1971 S Höri, Höri SV 182

23 Bearth Ramona 1997 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 182

24 Ahilan Ayushan 2004 U21 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 182

25 Ganz Erwin 1953 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 181

26 Mares Elvira 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 181

27 Fässler Hermann 1952 SV Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 179

28 Krebser Erwin 1961 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 179

29 Krulis Leon 2004 U21 Höri, Höri SV 178

30 Mares Paolo 1961 V Höri, Höri SV 176
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